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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Uncle Sam Presents
1.45 Merry Melodies
3. 0 Light Classies
3.30 Feature Time
5. 0 The Dance Show
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.12 Out of the Bag
6,30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
» OR Sports Results
7.12 Jack Payne and his BBC
Dance Orchestra’
Entrance of the Little Fauns

S Pierne
7.19 Light Music
7.30 Saturday Night Hit Parade8.0 "Bulldog Drummond"
8.24 George Scott Wood and his
Salon. Orchestra
Dainty Debutante Wood
Gossamer Bowsher

8.30 In a Sentimental Mood
A BBC ‘Programme of LightMusie played by Reg. Leopoldand his Players
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Those Were the Days"
A Programme of Old-time Dance
Music, played by Jim Davidson
and his Orchestra
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music |
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Musie While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady! "To Have
and to Hold"
11, 0 Melodious Memories
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Vaudeville Matinee
2.30 On the Keyboard
2.45 Rambling Thro’ the Classits
3.15 Tune Time
3.30 Somebody's Favourite
3.45 This is New4.0 Rambling in Rhythm
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The BBC Light Orchestra con-
ducted by Ray Jenkins
A BRC Programme of Light
Orchestral Music

7.55 AVAS McFARLANE(mezzo-soprano)
A Summer Night

Goring Thomas
Love Here is My Heart

Silesu
Love’s Valley Forster
From the Studio

8. 4 The Salon Orchestra
Where the Rainbow Ends

Quilter
8.12 BRYAN DRAKE (baritone)
The Lads in Their Hundreds
Birds in the High Hall
Come Into the Garden Maud

Somervell
From the Studio

8.21 G. Walter and Orchestre
Raymonde
The Haunted Ballroom Toye

8.27 1ONA LIVINGSTONE
(contralto)
Under the Greenwood Tree

|

WaltonThe Nightingale Delius
The Viking’s Daughter

Goring Thomas
Sweet Chance that Led My
Steps Abroad Head
From the Studio

8.36 Edith Lorand Orchestra
Toreador et Andalouse

Rubinstein
Underneath the Lilac Tree

Schubert
8.44 John Fullard (tenor)
The Donkey Buck
Oh! Leave Me Not Hill

8.50 London Palladium Orches-tra
Sunbeams and Butterflies

Ketelbey
Sousa on Parade arr. Palmer
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain

|11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Famous Orchestras:
The Concertgebouw Orchestra of
Amsterdam

5,30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Classics
7. 0 Popular Music

7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North"iy CLASSICAL MUSIC
Chopin’s Works (final of series)
Louis Kentner (piano)
Impromptu in A Flat, Op. 29
Ignaz Friedman (piano)
Impromptu in F Sharp, Op. 36
Alexander Braflowsky (piano)
Ecossaises, Op. 72, No, 3

913 MUSIC BY HECTOR
BERLIOZ
London Symphony Orchestra
"King ‘Lear’? Overture
9.25 London Aa te ae Or-
chestra, conducted by Sir Tain-ilton Harty
Romeo’s Reverie and Fete of
the Capulets

9.37 Paris Conservatory Orch-
estra, conducted by BrunoWalter
Symphonie Fantastique
10.25 Boston Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Serge Kous-
sevitzky
Presto and Waltz (‘‘Damna-tion of Faust’’)

10.30 Close Down }
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Priceg
9.32 Other Days
10. 0 Showtime
10.27 Echoes of Hawaii
10.46 Hill Billy Roundup
11. 0 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
(2. Op.m. Radio Matinee3.0 Orchestras and Ballads
3.30 Irish Interlude
4. 0 The Floor Show -°

5. 0 Music for the Tea Hour
6.0 Spotlight on Judy Garland
6.16 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 Those Were the Days
8. 0 Dance Floor
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Chamber Music of Haydn
Lener String Quartet
Quartet No. 77 in € Major
("Emperor’’)

Lener String Quartet
Andante from Quartet No. 76in D Minor

10. 0 Close down

Saturday. December 21News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

AZ win tn
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. O Bachelor Girl Session(Betty), including HollywoodHead-Liners
9.45 The Friendly Road withthe Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
. AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 Gardening Session (JohnHenry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Priority Parade
0 Gems from Musical Comedy15 Keyboards and Consoles15 The Papakura Business-men’s Association Programme.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)0 The Sunbeam Session
6.30 Children’s Competitive Cor-
5.45 Sports Results

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Great Days in Sport: Box-ing, Peter Jackson7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey7.45 A Man and his House8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. © Scotland Calling10.15 On the Sentimental Side10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 Dance Little Lady11.16 The Saturday Night Show-
case12. 0 Close downee
The best hits of all the Hit
Parade of years gone by are dis-
played in 1ZB’s Saturday Night
Showcase, Saturdays only at11.15 p.m.

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Sessionwith Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Gardening Session by
Snow y
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
11.30 Sports News

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.15 Songs of the Open Air1.30 Crosby the Versatile
1.45 Say It with Music2. 0 For You, Madame2.15 ist Sports Summary
2.30 Grand Opera Favourites3.0 The Bright Horizon
3.45 2nd Sports Summary4.30 Keyboard Capers4.45 Concerted Vocal
5. 0 Cinnamon Bear
5.15 For the Children
5.30 Recordings

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards) ’
7.16 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Music That Will Live
11. 0 ‘Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

George Edwards is on the air
from 2ZB at 8.15 a.m. to give
a preview of the week-end sport.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH |

:
1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
Hill
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Christmas Gift session
(Mary)
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Music of the Moment
11.30 Gardening cession

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime session
1. 0 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony
1.30 Charles Patterson Presents
Studio Broadcast

ing Long, Long Ago
5. 0
5.45
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12. 0

tudio Presentation

Mirthquakes
At Your Service
Hawaiian Melodies
Happiness, Ahead
Memory Lane
Local Limelight
For You, Madame
Variety EchoesChildren’s session featur-
Kiddies’ Concert
Final Sports Results
EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Johnny Gee’s Notebook
Reserved
Cavalcade with Jack DaveyTwo Destinies
Carry On Clem Dawe
Rambles in RhythmChuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
Recordings
Thanks for the SongHits from the Shows
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB's Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star
9. O Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen Hill)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Ask George10.30 ‘Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
2. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
. 0 Of interest to Men
0 Music and Sports Flashes
0 Sports Resume
.30 Further Sports Results0 The Voice of Youth
5.15 4ZB Radio Players, pro-
ced by Peter
EVENING:

6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
.30 The Scarab Ring45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)15 $Cavaicade with Jack Davey45 The Farmers’ Forum
i] -e On, Clem Dawe30 Rambles in Rhythm45 Chuckles with Jerry

a: c

9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. @ Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance :

11.45 Wt Close of Day12. 0 Close down

Piano playing in the modern
style is demonstrated at 1.30 to-
day in 3ZB’s studio presenta-
tion Charles Patterson Presents.* * *
Manawatu listeners hear the
latest sports results from Sta-
tion 2ZA’s Fred Murphy, at
6.45 p.m. every Saturday.

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
London News
Rise and Shine
Music for Breakfast
Bright and Breezy

; Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas Shopping Ses-
sion, conducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Luncheon Variety2.0 Bulldog Drummond
2.30 Voices in Harmony
3. 0 Over the Teacups
3.30 March of the Movies
4. 0 Now and Then
4.30 Time Dances On
4.45 Hall of Fame
5. 0 Two for Tea: Frank Sin-
atra and Helen Forest
5.15 Zeke Manners and his Gang
5.30 Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
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On the Sweeter Side
New Songs for Sale
Sports Resulte by Fred
urphy
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Reservedif You Please, Mr, Parkin
Quiet Rhythm
Laugh and Be Happy
Carry On, Clem Dawe
So the Story Goes
Great Days in SportDoctor Mac
Drifting and Dreaming
Night Club
Saturday Night Swing ClubClase down


